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LG CM2460 home audio system Home audio micro system 100 W

Black

Brand : LG

Product name : CM2460

LG CM2460. Type: Home audio micro system, Product colour: Black. RMS rated power: 100 W, Speaker
type: 2-way, Speakers connectivity type: Clamp terminals. Supported radio bands: FM, FM band range:
1080 - 10800 MHz. Display type: LCD. Audio formats supported: FLAC, MP3, WMA, Disc types supported:

CD, CD-R, CD-RW

Design

Type *

Product colour *

Optical disc player *
Cassette deck
Multimedia

Speaker type

Number of speakers *

RMS rated power *
Speakers connectivity type
Impedance

Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
Frequency range

Radio

Supported radio bands *
Radio Data System (RDS)
FM band range

Display

Display type

ID3 Tag display
Network

Wi-Fi *

Bluetooth

Ports & interfaces
USB port *

USB 2.0 ports quantity
AUX in

DC-in jack
Performance

MP3 playback

Product code: CM2460
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Performance

Disc types supported
Audio formats supported *

Ergonomics

Alarm function
Volume control

Power

Power source *
Power consumption (typical)
Power consumption (standby)

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Front speaker width
Front speaker depth
Front speaker height
Front speaker weight

Packaging content

Remote control included
Manual

Quick start guide

AC adapter included

Other features

Apple docking compatibility
Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)
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CD, CD-R, CD-RW
FLAC, MP3, WMA

Rotary

AC
100 W
05w

5-35°C
5-90%

229 mm
236 mm
130 mm
2.1 kg
15cm
14 cm
25 cm
1.52 kg

WA AN

iPhone, iPod
v
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