

LG CM2460 home audio system Home audio micro system 100 W Black

Brand: LG Product code: CM2460

Product name: CM2460

LG CM2460. Type: Home audio micro system, Product colour: Black. RMS rated power: 100 W, Speaker type: 2-way, Speakers connectivity type: Clamp terminals. Supported radio bands: FM, FM band range: 1080 - 10800 MHz. Display type: LCD. Audio formats supported: FLAC, MP3, WMA, Disc types supported: CD, CD-R, CD-RW





Design		Performance	
Type * Product colour *	Home audio micro system Black	Disc types supported Audio formats supported *	CD, CD-R, CD-RW FLAC, MP3, WMA
Optical disc player *	√	Ergonomics	
Cassette deck Multimedia	X	Alarm function Volume control	√ Rotary
Speaker type	2-way	Power	Rolaly
Number of speakers * RMS rated power * Speakers connectivity type Impedance	2 100 W Clamp terminals 6 Ω	Power source * Power consumption (typical) Power consumption (standby)	AC 100 W 0.5 W
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)	80 dB	Operational conditions	
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) Frequency range	10% 80 - 20000 Hz	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 35 °C 5 - 90%
Radio		Weight & dimensions	
Supported radio bands * Radio Data System (RDS) FM band range	FM √ 1080 - 10800 MHz	Width Depth Height	229 mm 236 mm 130 mm
Display		Weight	2.1 kg
Display type ID3 Tag display Network	LCD ✓	Front speaker width Front speaker depth Front speaker height	15 cm 14 cm 25 cm
Wi-Fi *	×	Front speaker weight	1.52 kg
Bluetooth	~	Packaging content	
Ports & interfaces		Remote control included Manual	√
USB port * USB 2.0 ports quantity	√ 1	Quick start guide AC adapter included	*
AUX in	1	Other features	
DC-in jack	4	Apple docking compatibility	iPhone, iPod
Performance		Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)	✓
MP3 playback	✓		